
The Villages Good Golf School 

Do you know how to maximize your opportunities for a tee time in The Villages? 
Are you aware how your "play history" 
impacts your request for a tee time? 

If you answered no to either one or both of these 
questions then the GOOD GOLF SCHOOL is a 
great opportunity for you to learn 

 How to get the most out of the Tee Time 
Reservation System 

 How your play history is used to award play times 
 How the TEE TIME SYSTEM awards reservations 
 Answers to other questions about golfing in The Villages 

Whether you have lived here in The Villages for ten years or one week, you will gain insights 
into the TEE TIME SYSTEM and how to make the most of your golf opportunities in The 
Villages. Register today! 
 

Good Golf School Schedule 

Thursday Mornings,   9:00am - Noon,   January through December 

Note: All classes are held at Colony Cottage Regional Recreation 
Center, located on the corner of Morse Blvd. And Colony Blvd. near Rt. 
466A. 

Thursday, February 27, 2020 Thursday, March 12, 2020   

Thursday, March 26, 2020 Thursday, April 9, 2020   

Thursday, May 14, 2020 Thursday, June 11, 2020   

Thursday, July 9, 2020 Thursday, August 13, 2020   

Thursday, September 10, 2020 Thursday, October 8, 2020   

Thursday, October 22, 2020 Thursday, November 12, 2020   

Thursday, December 3, 2020    

 

 


